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LIST OF SCHOOL CLOSURES/HOLIDAYS 

AUGUST 2025 TO JUNE 2026. 

 
 
TERM 1   
School Re-Opens:  Thursday 28th of August 2025 at 9:10 am    
 
Mid Term Break:  Monday 27th of October to Friday 31st of October 
 
Re-Opening:   Monday 3rd November at 9:10 am 
 
Christmas Holidays:  Closing Friday 19th December at 12 noon 
    Closed Monday 22nd December to Friday 2nd January 2026 
     
_________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
 
TERM 2 
Re-Opening:   Monday 5th January 2026 at 9:10 am 
 
Bank Holiday:  Closed Monday 2nd February St. Brigid’s Day 
 
Staff training:   Closed Monday 9th February 
 
Mid-Term Break:  Closed Thursday 19th and Friday 20th February  
 
Re-Opening:   Monday 23rd February at 9:10 am 
 
St. Patrick’s Day   Closed Monday 16th and Tuesday 17th March 
 
Easter Holidays:  Closing Friday 27th March 12 noon 

Closed Monday 30th March to Friday 10th April 
 
_________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
 
TERM 3 
Re-Opening:   Monday 13th April at 9:10am 
 
May Bank Holiday:  Closed Monday 4th to Wednesday 6th May (inclusive) 
 
Staff training:   Closed Monday 11th May 
 
June Bank Holiday:   Closed Monday 1st and Tuesday 2nd June 
 
Summer Holidays:  Friday 26th June School closing for summer break at 12 noon 
 

Please note there may be one or more days the school will be closed for in-service.  
Dates not available yet. 


